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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Hall464
World Class - VA

9.575 9.400 9.5759.575 38.125
4 4 4T 3 1 

1 

Brynn Torry485
World Class - VA

9.725 9.300 9.5509.475 38.050
2 5 7 4T 2 

2 

Rylee Guevara463
World Class - VA

9.525 9.175 9.6759.575 37.950
5 7 4T 1 3 

3 

Jaydah Battle452
World Class - VA

9.675 8.850 9.5509.750 37.825
3 8 2 4T 4 

4 

Emma Boyd102
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.525 9.6009.100 37.475
7T 3 10 2 5 

5 

Samantha Nickle475
World Class - VA

9.750 9.200 8.7009.525 37.175
1 6 6 11 6 

6 

Ave Byun512
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.325 8.725 9.3759.300 36.725
6 10 9 6 7 

7 

Jersey Bingman453
World Class - VA

9.000 8.800 9.3009.350 36.450
10 9 8 7 8 

8 

Larrissa Chamorro Alvarez515
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.250 8.550 8.8758.400 35.075
7T 11 13T 10 9 

9 

Lindsey Sherman584
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.750 8.475 9.1508.400 34.775
11 12 13T 8 10 

10 

Jamie Wright488
World Class - VA

9.075 0.000 9.0009.775 27.850
9 13T 1 9 11 

11 

Azaraya Ra-Akbar478
World Class - VA

0.000 9.600 0.0009.700 19.300
12T 1T 3 12T 12 

12 

Jamison Sears480
World Class - VA

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
12T 1T 15 12T 13 

13 

Sophia Pujols594
Wildfire Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.900 8.900
12T 13T 11 12T 14 

14 

Allena Shadan593
Wildfire Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.700 8.700
12T 13T 12 12T 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elia Aird103
Orlando Metro

9.825 9.625 9.6259.800 38.875
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Vulaj563
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.700 9.400 9.7759.850 38.725
4 4 1 1 2 

2 

Sophia Sokolowsky482
World Class - VA

9.375 9.300 8.6759.525 36.875
6 5 5 8 3 

3 

Grace Gomez529
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.350 8.625 9.1009.575 36.650
7 9 4 5 4 

4 

Riley Himes106
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.850 9.1259.300 36.525
9 7T 6T 4 5 

5 

Giavana Poyner578
360 Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 9.0009.300 36.300
11 7T 6T 6 6 

6 

Emily Pires556
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.725 7.350 9.4009.625 36.100
3 13 3 3 7 

7 

Thu Nguyen548
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.325 8.400 8.4008.700 34.825
8 11 10 9T 8 

8 

Rebecca Muehlhauser474
World Class - VA

9.225 7.900 8.9258.650 34.700
10 12 11 7 9 

9 

Sam Cochran519
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.400 7.075 8.4007.100 30.975
12 14 12 9T 10 

10 

Mya Pringle108
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.750 0.0009.050 28.350
5 1 9 12T 11 

11 

Ava Siegfeldt481
World Class - VA

9.800 9.600 0.0000.000 19.400
2 3 13T 12T 12 

12 

Trinity Caffey454
World Class - VA

0.000 0.000 7.4009.200 16.600
13T 15 8 11 13 

13 

Sophie Lian542
Wildfire Gymnastics

0.000 9.225 0.0000.000 9.225
13T 6 13T 12T 14 

14 

Natalie Stauch484
World Class - VA

0.000 8.525 0.0000.000 8.525
13T 10 13T 12T 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: A05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - VA X 116.100 29.275 28.800 29.225 28.800
11 2 1

2 Orlando Metro X 114.075 28.625 28.900 28.200 28.350
33 1 3

3 Wildfire Gymnastics X 113.725 28.775 27.350 29.050 28.550
22 3 2
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